DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison
Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 02.08.2015

1 110992001
1 110992002
1 110992003
1 110992004
1 110992005
1 110992006
1 110992007
1 110992008
1 110992009
1 110992010
1 110992011
1 110992012
1 110992013
1 110992014
1 110992015
1 110992016
1 110992017
1 110992018
1 110992019
1 110992020
1 110992021
1 110992022
1 110992023
1 110992025
1 110992027
1 110992029
1 110992030
1 110992031
1 110992032
1 110992033
1 110992034
1 110992035
1 110992036
1 110992037
1 110992038
1 110992039
1 110992040
1 110992041

1 15/16

: Niedersachsischer FuRballverband

: 013 Herren
: 040 Bezirkspokal

: 010 Bezirk Braunschweig

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

FC Heeseberg
FC Brome

ESV Wolfsburg
MTV lIsenblttel
TSV Hehlingen
FC Schunter
TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
STV Holzland
VfL Wahrenholz
FSV Schéningen
VB Fallersleben

SV Reislingen-Neuhaus
MTV Hondelage

FC Pfeil Broistedt

TSV Immenrode

TSV Destedt

TSV Leinde

SV Vikt. Woltwiesche
TSV Sickte

TSV Ufingen

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt
SV Rammelsberg

BV Germania Wolfenbiittel
TSV Hohenhameln

FC Othfresen

HSC Leu Braunschweig
SV Innerstetal

TSV Wendezelle

FC Lindenberg Adelebsen
SC Eichsfeld

FC Siilbeck/Immensen
SV Dosl.Spor Osterode
SG Bergdorfer

SG Werratal

TuSpo Weser Gimte

SV Germania Breitenberg
SV Bilshausen

SSV Norten-Hardenberg

—

Runde
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

TSG Morse

1.FC Wolfsburg

SV Lauingen/Bornum
SV GW Calberlah

TSV Hillerse

MTV Gifhorn

SSV Vorsfelde

SSV Kastorf

MTV Wasbdttel

VfR Eintracht Nord WOB
SV Gifhorn

MTV Gamsen

SV Union Salzgitter

VIR Langelsheim
Lehndorfer TSV

SV Arm. Vechelde

MTV Schandelah-Gardessen
BSV Olper

FC Braunschweig

SV Lengede

MTV Wolfenbiittel

SC Gitter

TSC Vahdet Braunschweig
BSC Acosta

TSKYV Goslar

FG Vienenburg/Wiedelah
SC Rot-WeilR Volkmarode
TSG Bad Harzburg

1. SC Géttingen 05

TSV Bremke/lschenrode
TuSpo Petershiitte

TSV Landolfshausen
SCW Gottingen

SC Hainberg

GW Hagenberg

Sparta Gottingen

FC Grone

SG Lenglern

Sy

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
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: 001 1. Runde

1 110992

: Spiele geplant

1 Jorg Zellmer

1 05322-5536607

: joerg.zellmer@t-online.de

Spielstitte

Sportplatz Jerxheim A-Platz
Brome A - Platz

Stadion West

Isenblttel, A - Platz
WOB-Hehlingen, A - Platz
Sportplatz Lehre A-Platz
Neudorf-Platend. A - Platz
Sportpl. Gr.Twilpstedt
Wahrenholz A - Platz

SV Hoiersdorf/Twieflingen

Stadion Windmthlenberg A-
Platz

Sportplatz Reislingen
Hondelage A-Platz
Broistedt A-Platz
Sportplatz Immenrode
Destedt - A-Platz, Flutl.
Leinde - A-Flut.-Platz
Woltwiesche, A-Platz
Sickte - A-Flutl.-Platz
Ufingen

Lebenstedt, Fort.
B-Platz Trebnitzer Platz
MKN-Sport-Park, A-Platz
Hohenhameln, A-Platz
Othfresen Barenkopfsportanl.
Heidberg A-Platz
Baddeckenstedt
Wendezelle A. Platz
Adelebsen, A-Platz
Westerode, A-Platz
A-Platz Stlbeck
Jahnstadion, A-Platz
Fuhrbach, A-Platz
Hedemiinden, A-Platz
Rattwerder, A-Platz
Breitenberg, A-Platz
Bilshausen A-Platz
A-Platz Nérten-Hardenberg
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DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison
Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet

Sptg. Spielkennung

1 15/16

: Niedersachsischer FuRballverband

: 013 Herren
: 040 Bezirkspokal

: 010 Bezirk Braunschweig

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

1 110992042 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim
Dienstag, 04.08.2015

1 110992026 KSV Vahdet Salzgitter
Mittwoch, 05.08.2015

1 110992024 TSV Schéppenstedt

1 110992028 SV Borussia Salzgitter

* - Ergebnis ist anerkannt

Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1
1.FC Freiheit

SV Schwarzer Berg

VL Salder
MTV Salzdahlum

** - Anstosszeit steht noch nicht fest, oder ist noch nicht bekannt

Sy

Runde

Kennung

Status

Staffelleiter

Telefon

E-Mail
Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
15:00
18:30
18:30
18:30

U - Urteil

V - Verwaltungsentscheid

S - Spielinstanz
T - Testspiel
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: 001 1. Runde

1 110992

: Spiele geplant

1 Jorg Zellmer

1 05322-5536607

: joerg.zellmer@t-online.de

Spielstitte

A-Platz Bad Gandersheim

Vahdet Salzgitter A-Platz

Schoppenstedt - A-Platz

A-Platz, Stadion am
Salzgittersee
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